Ballarat South Probus Coffee Club 2024

Date Venue Address Comments

Tuesday January 2 at 10.30 Oscars Doveton Street Ballarat

Thursday January 18" at 2pm |Racers 2 Webster Street Ballarat

Tuesday February 6" at 10.30 |Provincial Cafe 222 Sturt Street Ballarat Upstairs at
Provincial Home
Living (Lift)

Thursday February 15" at 2pm

Olive Grove

1303 Sturt Street

Tuesday March 5" at 10.30

Eclectic Tastes

2 Burbank Street Lake
Wendouree

Thursday March 215t at 2pm

Yacht Club

Wendouree Parade

Tuesday April 2" at 10.30

The Turret

802 Sturt Street Ballarat

Thursday April 18 at 2pm

Websters Cafe

61 Webster Street Lake
Wendouree

Tuesday May 7" at 10.30

“The Farm” Bakery

800 Norman Street
Invermay

Thursday May 16 at 2pm

G.C’s- Golden City

427 Sturt Street

Tuesday June 4™ at 10.30

Expresso District

Midvale Shopping Centre

Thursday June 20" at 2pm

The Green House

5C/20 Elizabeth St
Delacombe

Off Sutton Street




